
Monday, March 19
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, March 20
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, March 22
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S

Monday, March 26
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, March 27
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, March 29
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S

    MANDAN PARKS YOUTH VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE



Monday, April 2
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark
Roosevelt
MMS - N No School/No Practice
MMS - S Easter Monday
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, April 3
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2 Maroon 1 & 2 Navy 3&4
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt. Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S Maroon 5&6

Thursday, April 5
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S

Monday, April 09
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, April 10
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, April 12
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S



Monday, April 16
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, April 17
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, April 19
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S

Monday, April 23
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, April 24
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, April 26
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S



Monday, April 30
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, May 1
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, May 3
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S

Monday, May 7
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Maroon-5&6
Roosevelt Maroon-1&2 Navy-3&4
MMS - N
MMS - S
Ft. Lincoln - N
Ft. Lincoln - S

Tuesday, May 8
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Kelly Green-3&4 Royal-3&4
Roosevelt Kelly Green-1&2
MMS - N Jade-5&6 Lt.Blue-3&4
MMS - S Sapphire5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N Heliconia-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - S

Thursday, May 10
6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Lewis & Clark Lt. Purple-1&2 Red 3&4
Roosevelt Daisy-1&2 Purple-3&4
MMS - N Daisy-5&6 Lime-3&4
MMS - S Orange-5&6
Ft. Lincoln - N White-3&4
Ft. Lincoln - S



 



  
 


